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TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES

Baguette w/ Butter, Ham, Cheese, Tomato,
Cucumber, and Chives

SANDWICH MIX

Traditional, Rolled, Salmon, etc.
i\l A BITE TO EAT (0n Bread)

il ROLLED SANDWICHES

il | Baguette or Pita, Ham or Salmon

BREAD FLOWERS

Vegetable, Krab, Chicken, or Egg Salad

ITALIAN (CAPRESE) MINI SNACK STICKS

Mozzarella, Tomato, Bazil, Olive

MEAT MINI SNACK STICKS

Kabanos, Tomato, Pepper, Cheese, Cucumber, Salami

COLD CUTS AND CHEESES
HOME-STYLE COLD CUTS AND CHEESES
VEGGIE PLATE

Mixed Vegetables with Ranch

FRUIT MIX
CAKE MIX
PTYSIE

Krab or Chicken Salad

WINE FINGER FOODS

SHRIMP PLATE

HIGHLANDER SMOKED CHEESE PLATE
SMOKED PLUM IN BACON

JELLY PLATE Pork or Chicken
SALMON JELLIES

TATAR (6 PORTIONS MINIMUM)
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$34.99

$29.99
$59.99

$29.99

$45.59

$45.99 (3LB)
$45.99 (3LB)

$35.99 (3LB)

$39.99
$45.99

$39.99

$45.99
$49,99

$49.99
$39.99

$54.99

$69.99
$49.99

$39.99

$65.59

$59.99 (5LB)
$59.99 (5LB)

$51.99 (5LB)

$59.99
$59.99

$65.99
$79.99
$69.99

$1.99 each
$2.99 each
$4.99 each
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