

## PARTY TRAYS



	SMALL (12")	<b>MEDIUM (16")</b>
	+ • • • • •	<b>→ → → →</b>
TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES		
Baguette w/ Butter, Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber, and Chives	\$34.99	\$54.99
SANDWICH MIX	-	\$69.99
Traditional, Rolled, Salmon, etc.		
A BITE TO EAT (On Bread)	\$29.99	\$49.99
ROLLED SANDWICHES	\$59.99	_
Baguette or Pita, Ham or Salmon BREAD FLOWERS		
Vegetable, Krab, Chicken, or Egg Salad	\$29.99	\$39.99
ITALIAN (CAPRESE) MINI SNACK STICKS	\$45.59	\$65.59
Mozzarella, Tomato, Bazil, Olive		
MEAT MINI SNACK STICKS  Kabanos, Tomato, Pepper, Cheese, Cucumber, Salami		
COLD CUTS AND CHEESES	\$45.99 (3LB)	\$59.99 (5LB)
HOME-STYLE COLD CUTS AND CHEESES	\$45.99 (3LB)	\$59.99 (5LB)
VEGGIE PLATE		
Mixed Vegetables with Ranch	\$35.99 (3LB)	\$51.99 (5LB)
FRUIT MIX	\$39.99	\$59.99
CAKE MIX	\$45.99	\$59.99
PTYSIE		<b>Ε</b> ΕΙΕ Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο
Krab or Chicken Salad	\$39.99	
WINE FINGER FOODS	\$45.99	\$65.99
SHRIMP PLATE	\$49.99	\$79.99
HIGHLANDER SMOKED CHEESE PLATE	\$49.99	\$69.99
SMOKED PLUM IN BACON	\$39.99	
JELLY PLATE Pork or Chicken	\$1.99 each	
SALMON JELLIES	\$2.99 each	
TATAR (6 PORTIONS MINIMUM)	\$4.99 each	
TATAK (OT OKTIONO PIINIPIOPI)	94.33 Eucii	

